DR4-18 - 14.04.18
List of Adjudicators

A - Emma Brookes
B - Ida Fosshaug

C - Maria Olimstad
D - Maria Cocozza

E - Hege Rasmussen

Dobbel Apen klasse u/10 Ar

(10) Thea Kristin Lgkken - Eva Maria Hansen

(12) Julie Bratlie - Jenny Bergland

Dobbel Apen klasse 0/10 Ar

1 (21)  Ronja Sollien - Amelie Dahl Wathne
2 (24) Hanna Eriksen - Pernille Valbjgrn

Just Dance

Dansehuset
Norge AS

Dance 4 Fun

Just Dance

3 (22)  Elisabeth Opdahl Mathisen - Pernille Diesen Focus

Singel Rekrutt u/6 Ar

(33) Astrid Nordahl Dance 4 Fun
(34) Maja Niezgoda Ragnes Dans
(32) Leah Sofie Heisholt - Hagstrgm Ragnes Dans
(31) Ida Ubysz Navrud Focus

(30) Mailén Louise Ragde Marshall Ragnes Dans

(700) Sophie Isabelle Grai Focus



Singel Rekrutt 6-8 Ar

(45)
(59)
(57)
(56)
(61)
(47)
(41)
(53)
(54)
(60)
(50)
(44)
(42)
(58)
(43)
(46)
(49)
(40)
(48)
(52)
(55)
(190)

Maria M&land
Mathilde Torp Vinje
Mia Sofie Rosseland
Fanny Aas-Gjertsen
Kaisa Linnea Neskvern
Wilma Wilhelmsen
Julie Bratlie

Maina Sjglli

Bella Albertsson
Stella Malmberg
Tilde Marman Walaker
Emilia Franczak
Annemarte Throndsen
Nora Haraldsen
Isabell Ebbestad
Natascha Alicia Klev
Ann Helen Lgkken
Emilie Mundal

Ronja Fjeldheim
Anna Luisa Maisto
Lara Azarian

Celine Vitke

Singel Rekrutt 8-10 Ar

(75)
(703)
(82)
(81)
(84)
(73)
(79)
(85)
(80)
(71)

Sofia Solheim Toft
Mari Rgstgen

Ingeborg Martinsen Kastet

Vanessa Sommer

Ane Sophie Bratsberg

Brita Nathalie Ngkleberg Baakind

Paulina Snekute
Thea S. Nilsen
Jenny Bergland
Milla Frogner

Focus

Follo Dansestudio
Focus

Ragnes Dans

Just Dance

Focus

Dansehuset Norge AS
Dansehuset Norge AS
Ragnes Dans
Ragnes Dans
Ragnes Dans
Ragnes Dans
Ragnes Dans
Ragnes Dans
Focus

Ragnes Dans

Just Dance

Pointe

Ragnes Dans
Ragnes Dans
Focus

Ragnes Dans

Eldbjgrgs Danseskole

Dance 4 Fun

Eldbjgrgs Danseskole
Follo Dansestudio
Follo Dansestudio
Eldbjgrgs Danseskole

Follo Dansestudio

Ragnes Dans

Dansehuset Norge AS

Amaze



(76)
(78)
(74)
(77)
(83)
(128)
(70)
(72)

Julia Franczak

Emlin Heibo-Jakobsen

Celine Svendsen

Leyni Marie Fidje Engebretsen
Indianne Sveinsen

Mina Nygard-Martinsen
Mathilde Gwardys

Sarah Johanne Bratsberg

Singel Rekrutt 0/10 Ar

~N N W =

8/10
8/10
8/10
11/12
11/12

Ragnes Dans
Amaze

Ragnes Dans
Follo Dansestudio
Ragnes Dans
Ragnes Dans
Follo Dansestudio

Follo Dansestudio

(701) Supattra Snohsub Just Dance
(92) Natalia Virat Just Dance
(99) Tiana Homer Just Dance
(96) Iselin Hansen Danseloftet
(94) Celine Helland Ragnes Dans
(93) Maria Rogdaberg Focus

(90) Stella Synngve Grgstad Blgndal Focus

(95) Pernille Diesen Focus

97) Elita Marxen Just Dance
(98) Alisar Chafaamri Focus

91) Aleksandra Ebbestad Focus

(100) Mathea Lundsten Iversen Focus

Singel Litt gvet u/8 Ar

(110) Iben Fredericke Kivedahl Just Dance
(114) Hedvig Lysebo Bergmann Ragnes Dans
(112) Molly Hammersgard Finstad Focus

(111) Andrea Halvorsen Kristoffersen Focus



Singel Litt gvet 8-10 Ar

(131)
(129)
(135)
(120)
(138)
(134)
(125)
(126)
(127)
(139)
(132)
(121)
(122)
(133)
(136)
(137)
(123)
(130)
(124)
(140)

Tuva Utengen

Sara FEilertsen

Victoria Madeleine Peschel
Ava Michelle Solheim Vadla
Frgya Lund Spydevold
Pernille Valbjgrn

Maria Hoel Solheim

Eileen Elida Ragde Marshall
Yulia Kochetkova

Melanie Leana Wettre Felin
Eva Maria Hansen

Amelie Dahl Wathne

Mia Neuenkirchen

Maria Louise Ellegard Lorentzen
Andrea Aarhus Lysebo

Thea Lundhagebakken

Thea Victoria Stenseth

Tiril Aarum

Thea Kristin Lgkken
Viktoria Angell-Jacobsen

Singel Litt gvet 10-12 Ar

Amaze

Follo Dansestudio
Danseloftet

Just Dance

Ragnes Dans

Just Dance

Eldbjgrgs Danseskole
Ragnes Dans

Focus

Follo Dansestudio
Just Dance

Dance 4 Fun

Just Dance
Dansehuset Norge AS
Ragnes Dans
Eldbjgrgs Danseskole
Dansehuset Norge AS
Follo Dansestudio
Just Dance

Ragnes Dans

1 (159) Ronja Sollien Dance 4 Fun
Dansehuset
2 (153) Elnaz Hemat Norge AS
3 (152) Kajsa Holter-Sgrlie Focus
4 (154) Kristine Torvik Just Dance
. Dansehuset
5 (161) Leah-Otilie Thoresen Norge AS
6 (702) Tuva Engen Johansen Follo
g Dansestudio
7/9 (151) Lotte Marie Hansen Amaze
7/9 (156) Maren D6gg Gu?bjartsdottir Danseloftet



/9
10
11/13
11/13
11/13

(160)
(155)
(150)
(158)
(162)

Hanna Eriksen

Elise Fjeld

Astrid Marie Dalbak Hoel
Celine Heggedal

Amalie Tvedt

Singel Litt gvet 0/12 Ar

(176) Mona Sivertsen Hove
(180) Synne Cecilie Rauan
(177) Julia Garmann

4 (178) Nathalie Frontéri

5 (172) Mia Katrin Hansen

6 (170) Elisabeth Opdahl Mathisen

7/8 (171) Zira-Reece Wilson

7/8 (173) Thea Lieng @streng

9/11 (174) Linnea Jonsmyr Stensrud

9/11 (175) Amalie Lindal

9/11 (179) Olga Flis

Dobbel Mester Alle

1 (231)  Maja Setsaas - Sophia Andresen

2 (232)  Dorthe Sand-Budilski - Nathalie Fronteri

3 (230)  Pernille @streng - Hanna Dunvoll

Singel Mester u/10 Ar

(242)  Maja Setsaas

(241)  Gina Casandra Elguren

(243)  Gabriele Dita Kairyte

(200)  Rakel Lea Birgisdottir

(240)  Mille @stlie Dekke

Just Dance
Danseloftet
Focus
Focus

Ragnes Dans

Amaze
Danseloftet
Focus

Dansehuset
Norge AS

Focus

Focus

Dance 4 Fun

Dansehuset
Norge AS
Ragnes Dans
Focus
Focus
Focus
Dansehuset Norge AS
Focus

Focus

Follo Dansestudio
Just Dance

Just Dance

Follo Dansestudio



Singel Mester 10-12 Ar

~N N L W -

9/10
9/10
11

(259)
(371)
(257)
(256)
(254)
(258)
(210)

(252)
(251)
(255)
(212)

Kristin Andrea Ekenes
Ingrid Wiik

Sophia Louise Andresen
Karoline Gransborg Hovi
Patricija Juskaite

Thea Midttun

Emilie Hogstad Haugen

Synne Wiik

Pernille Bérard Korsmo
Linnea Halvorsen
Anna Blakseth

Singel Mester 12-14 Ar

7/9
/9
/9
10/11
10/11
12

(276)
(272)
(280)

(284)
(277)

(286)

(273)
(282)
(287)
(281)
(285)
(274)

Summer Carter
Emilie Svarverud Luneng
Sarah Helene Rgisli

Dorthe Sand-Budilski
Ingeborg Grimsbo

Kristine Kjeserud

Hedda Skjglas

Anna Rosethaugen Nass
Pernille Trevland

Anna Sofia Hansen
Pauliina Klevstuen

Natalie Louise Teig

Ragnes Dans
Amaze
Focus
Amaze
Ragnes Dans
Amaze

Ragnes Dans

Just Dance
Amaze
Focus

Focus

Just Dance
Just Dance
Amaze

Dansehuset
Norge AS

Focus

Eldbjgrgs
Danseskole

Dance 4 Fun
Dance 4 Fun
Ragnes Dans
Just Dance
Just Dance

Just Dance



Singel Mester o/14 Ar

(301)
(305)
(303)
(300)
(302)
(221)
(304)

~N N L W -

Trio Mester/Champ/Elite Alle

1 (340)

Trio Mester/Champ/Elite Alle

Final

Freestyle

Christine Fjeld

Andrine Nordbge Brgndbo
Karen Bohne Friberg
Kristina Smedal

Marlene Hansen

Hedda P Gulbrandsen
Tuva Skjelstad Dragland

Mina Rugsveen Nyhus, Mille Rugsveen Nyhus, Erle

Lyng Bekkevold

Cpl A /B C D E|1-1 Result Name

3401 11 111,505 1

Total

Bekkevold

Cpl Freestyle Total Result

340 1

1

Bekkevold

Danseloftet

Focus

Amaze

Follo Dansestudio
Ragnes Dans
Amaze

Just Dance

Just Dance

Mina Rugsveen Nyhus, Mille Rugsveen Nyhus, Erle Lyng

Mina Rugsveen Nyhus, Mille Rugsveen Nyhus, Erle Lyng



Dobbel Champ/Elite Alle

AN N AW N =

(350)
(352)
(354)
(353)
(351)
(355)

Milla Marie Haugen - Pernille Torhov Focus

Ingrid Heiseth Fristad - Arwen Heia-Sannerholt Ragnes Dans
Helene Lill Dalen - Isabell Kubara Ragnes Dans

Emma Frogner - Ada Unneland Amaze

Sarah Helene Rgisli - Andrine Solli Bendiksen Amaze

Emilie Evju - Carine Quille Teian Focus

Dobbel Champ/Elite Alle

Freestyle

CplABCDEl_

3501

3515

3523

353 4

354 2

3556

Total

Cpl Freestyle ' Total |Result

350
351
352
353
354
355

1

AN W BN W

1

AN W BN W

1-2/1-3|1-4 |1-5 |1-6 |Result | Name

1

AN W BN W

Milla Marie Haugen - Pernille

- - Torhov
-—- Sarah Helene Rgisli - Andrine Solli
3(13) ] > Bendiksen
s | 5 Ingrid Heiseth Fristad - Arwen
- - Heia-Sannerholt
4 ~ |4 |Emma Frogner - Ada Unneland
4 | |- ~ 3 |Helene Lill Dalen - Isabell Kubara
3(14) :___ 6  Emilie Evju - Carine Quille Teian

Milla Marie Haugen - Pernille Torhov

Sarah Helene Rgisli - Andrine Solli Bendiksen
Ingrid Hgiseth Fristad - Arwen Heia-Sannerholt
Emma Frogner - Ada Unneland

Helene Lill Dalen - Isabell Kubara

Emilie Evju - Carine Quille Teian



Singel Champ u/10 Ar

(360)  Erle Lyng Bekkevold Just Dance

(361) Kaja Rosseland Focus

(363)  Julie-Madeleine Andresen Follo Dansestudio
(362)  Mille Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance

(364)  Thea Matilde Tandsather Eldbjgrgs Danseskole
(365) Hedda Bgas Just Dance

(367)  Mina Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance

Singel Champ 10-12 Ar

Cn g Follo
1 (370)  Desire Michelsen Dansestudio
2 (372)  Troja S. Brenden Ragnes Dans
3 (310)  Ronja Engtrg Just Dance
4 (312) Hedda Alexandra Sund Just Dance
5 (374)  Ingrid Johannessen Just Dance
6 (373)  Ada Unneland Amaze
Singel Champ 10-12 Ar
Final
Freestyle
Cpl A/ B CDE|l-1 12 |1-3 |1-4 [1-5 1-6 Result Name
31013 14 2 6 3 3 e e 3 Ronja Engtrg
312516 43 /4 3 - 4 | Hedda Alexandra Sund
37011 |1 1112 2|3 |-mmm o | mmmmm e oo 1 |Desire Michelsen
37212 12 311 R el B R 2 Troja S. Brenden
37316 3 6|56 5 6 | Ada Unneland
37414 5545 5 |- 5 |Ingrid Johannessen

Total



Cpl Freestyle ' Total |Result

310 3 3 3 Ronja Engtrg

312 4 4 4  Hedda Alexandra Sund
370 1 1 1 | Desire Michelsen

372 2 2 2 |Troja S. Brenden

373 6 6 6 | Ada Unneland

374 5 5 5  |Ingrid Johannessen

Singel Champ 12-14 Ar

1 (393) Karrisha Frazer Just Dance
2 (394) Christina @vrebg Presthus Focus

. Follo
3 (389) Celine Isabella Hagen Dansestudio
4 (390) Lise Bostad Amaze
5 (387) Jessica Salt Grgnlund Focus
6 (395) Kristina Bjgrvik Ragnes Dans

. Eldbjgrgs

7 (385) Synne Birkelund Danseskole
8/10 (380) Yasna Sarwary Focus
8/10 (381) Emma Frogner Amaze
8/10 (392) Stine Rudlang Haarbye Danseloftet
11/12 (322) Helene Engtrg Just Dance
11/12 (384) Celine Guzman Gjglstad Just Dance
Final
Freestyle
Cpl A/ B CDE|l-1 12 |1-3 |1-4 [1-5 1-6 Result Name
387514 3|15 3 e - 5 |Jessica Salt Grgnlund
38014 3252 (N4 |- |- 3 |Celine Isabella Hagen

39013 15523 3(8) |----- | === | ---- 4 |Lise Bostad
30311 (1111414 || | oo | oo | o 1 |Karrisha Frazer



30412 12 143 14 3(7)|5 |- |- 2
39056 |6 66 6 5 6
Total

Cpl Freestyle Total Result

387 5 5 5 |Jessica Salt Grgnlund

389 3 3 3 | Celine Isabella Hagen

390 4 4 4  |Lise Bostad

393 1 1 1 |Karrisha Frazer

394 2 2 2 Christina @vrebg Presthus
395 6 6 6 | Kristina Bjgrvik

Singel Champ 14-16 Ar

1 (407) Valerie Bryn

2 (409) Amalie Theodorsen Dahl
3 (400) Victoria Blix

4 (403) Maria @vrebg Presthus
5 (405) Nora Aarum

6 (411) Emma Scott Langevei
7/8 401) Carine Quille Teian

7/8 (412) Martine Nadden Weum
9/12 (402) Andrine Kruge Bjerke
9/12 (406) Sofie Thoresen

9/12 (408) Mari @stberg

9/12 413) Martine Anvik

Singel Champ 14-16 Ar
Final

Freestyle

Christina @vrebg Presthus

Kristina Bjgrvik

Just Dance
Ragnes Dans
Just Dance
Focus

Follo
Dansestudio

Ragnes Dans

Focus
Focus
Ragnes Dans
Ragnes Dans
Dance 4 Fun

Ragnes Dans



Cpl A B

400 5
403 |4
405 2
4071
409 3
4116

Total

Cpl Freestyle ' Total |Result

4
3
6
1
2
5

N = N~ W N

D
4
2
5
1
3
6

E
2
6
3
1
4
5

I-1/1-2 '1-3 |1-4 |1-5 |1-6 |Result Name

4(13) 5 - 3 | Victoria Blix
4(13) 4 - 4  |Maria @vrebg Presthus
3(10) |----- 5 |Nora Aarum
————————————————————— 1 | Valerie Bryn
3 | e 2 | Amalie Theodorsen Dahl
3(12) |----- 6 Emma Scott Langevei

400 3 3 3 | Victoria Blix

403 4 4 4 Maria @vrebg Presthus

405 5 5 5 |Nora Aarum

407 1 1 1 | Valerie Bryn

409 2 2 2 | Amalie Theodorsen Dahl

411 6 6 6 | Emma Scott Langevei

Singel Champ 0/16 Ar

1 (429) Nelli Gvalia Amaze

2 (430) Isabell Kubara Ragnes Dans
3 (424) Maren Lukashaugen Ragnes Dans
4 425) Meline Solem Danseloftet
5 421) Henrik Jglberg Amaze

6 (330) Tonje Vold Focus

7 (423) Tine Njgsen Amaze

8/9 (426) Emilie Evju Focus

8/9 427) Hanne Enoksen Amaze

10 (420) Elise Eldorhagen Follo

Dansestudio



Final

Tonje Vold

Henrik Jglberg

Tine Njgsen

Maren Lukashaugen
Meline Solem

Nelli Gvalia

Isabell Kubara

Freestyle

Cpl A B CDE|1-11-2 1-3 |1-4 |[1-5 |1-6 |1-7 Result Name
33057 4 37 3 -
4214575 4 T e
42316 |4 16 65 5 |-
4242 35|73 3 e e e
4257 6 13142 3 e e -
42011 |2 |1 11 |6 |3 | -mm |mmmm oo oo e oo
43013 /1 12121 e e ol Gl B
Total

Cpl Freestyle Total Result

330 6 6 6 Tonje Vold

421 5 5 5 |Henrik Jglberg

423 7 7 7  |Tine Njgsen

424 3 3 3 Maren Lukashaugen

425 4 4 4 Meline Solem

429 1 1 1 |Nelli Gvalia

430 2 2 2 Isabell Kubara

Singel Elite 10-12 Ar

1 (440)  Lea Lyng Bekkevold

(442)  Jorunn Natalie Havdal
3 (443)  Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky
4 (441)  Maria Jansen

Singel Elite 10-12 Ar

Final

Just Dance
Dance 4 Fun
Ragnes Dans

Eldbjgrgs
Danseskole



Freestyle

Cpl A|B/CDE|1-1/1-2 |[1-3 |1-4 Result Name

4401 11 1|1 15 |- |- 1 |Lea Lyng Bekkevold

44112 13 14 13 |4 3(8) | ----- 4  |Maria Jansen

4423 121214 3 4 |- 2 Jorunn Natalie Havdal

443 4 4 3|12 2 3(7) |----- 3 Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky
Total

Cpl Freestyle ' Total |Result

440 1 1 1 LeaLyng Bekkevold
441 4 4 4  Maria Jansen

442 2 2 2 Jorunn Natalie Havdal
443 3 3 3

Singel Elite 12-14 Ar

1 (450) Bradley Carter

2 (452) Vanessa Bryn

3 (460) Emilie Bekken

4 451) Maren Njgsen

5 457) Chelsea Colbensen
(459) Arwen Heia-Sannerholt

7 (458) Julie Lunde

8/10 (453) Eline Lundsten

8/10 (454) Ingrid Hgiseth Fristad

8/10 (456) Camilla Palmberg

Singel Elite 12-14 Ar

Final

Freestyle

Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky

Just Dance
Just Dance

Follo
Dansestudio

Amaze
Just Dance

Ragnes Dans

Danseloftet
Focus
Ragnes Dans

Amaze



Cpl A B

450 |1
451 6
452 2
4575
459 4
460 3

Total

Cpl Freestyle ' Total |Result

450
451
452
457
459
460

1
2
3
6
5
4

1

4
2
5
6
3

Al | N W =N

D E|I-112 13 14 1-5

N AN = W

14

N W

1

4
2
5
6
3

1

4
2
5
6
3

Singel Elite 14-16 Ar

[V B SNV N

6/8
6/8
6/8

Final

Freestyle

(470)

471)
472)
(475)
(473)

(474)
(477)
(479)

(476)

1-6 |Result Name

————————————————————— 1 |Bradley Carter
4(15) |----- 4  |Maren Njgsen
———————————————————— 2 | Vanessa Bryn
4(17) | ----- 5 | Chelsea Colbensen
5 6  Arwen Heia-Sannerholt
I e e 3 |Emilie Bekken
Bradley Carter
Maren Njgsen
Vanessa Bryn
Chelsea Colbensen
Arwen Heia-Sannerholt
Emilie Bekken
Emma Jgrgensen Follo .
Dansestudio
Leah Eline Knutsen-@y Amaze
Mira Evenrud Just Dance
Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen Amaze
Live Sofie Vollum Dahl Focus
Mille Thoresen Ragnes Dans
Jenny Lgken Danseloftet
Milla Marie Haugen Focus
Milla Maurstad Samuelsen E(;lrll(s)es tudio



Cpl A B

470 3
471 5
472 11
473 |4
475 2

Total

21215
1152
41311
544
313

1

2
3
4
5

Cpl Freestyle Total Result

470
471
472
473
475

1

2
3
5
4

1

2
3
5
4

—

Mira Evenrud

Emma Jgrgensen

Leah Eline Knutsen-By

CDE|I-1/1-2 |1-3 1-4 1-5 Result Name

Emma Jgrgensen

Leah Eline Knutsen-@y
Mira Evenrud

Live Sofie Vollum Dahl

Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen

2
3
5 Live Sofie Vollum Dahl
4

Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen

Singel Elite 16-18 Ar

~N N L AW -

(492)
(491)
(493)
(494)
(495)
(496)
(497)

Anine Rugsveen Nyhus
Julie Roseth

Milla Nicolaisen

Kaisa Marie Eizenberger
Tone Tgraasen

Amalie Flyen Raaen

Maren Myhre Siljuberg

Singel Elite 16-18 Ar

Final

Freestyle

Cpl AIBCDE|l11-2 |13 |14

49112 131212 2

4 el |
49211 113 11 1|4 oo | ome e e

Just Dance

Dance 4 Fun

Focus

Amaze

Follo Dansestudio
Dansehuset Norge AS

Just Dance

1-5 |1-6 ' 1-7 Result Name
________ 2 |Julie Roseth
-------- 1 | Anine Rugsveen Nyhus



4933 2 54 4 4(13) |---== | === | === 3 Milla Nicolaisen
494 14 14 43 6 4(15) | === |-==== | ===-- 4  |Kaisa Marie Eizenberger
495|515 153 5 e - 5 | Tone Tgraasen

496 7 6 6 6 5 4 |- 6 | Amalie Flyen Raaen
497 6 |7 7|7 7 5 7  Maren Myhre Siljuberg
Total

Cpl Freestyle ' Total |Result

491 2 2 2 Julie Roseth

492 1 1 1 | Anine Rugsveen Nyhus

493 3 3 3 |Milla Nicolaisen

494 4 4 4 Kaisa Marie Eizenberger

495 5 5 5 | Tone Tgraasen

496 6 6 6 | Amalie Flyen Raaen

497 7 7 7  |Maren Myhre Siljuberg

Singel Elite 0/18 Ar

1 (505)  Stine Wilberg Fadnes Danseloftet

2 (704)  Pernille Torhov Focus

3 (500) Ea Victoria N Tefre Follo Dansestudio
4 (504)  Michelle Finsrud Lgchen Follo Dansestudio
5 (501)  Mari Hakonsen Danseloftet
Singel Elite 0/18 Ar

Final

Freestyle

Cpl A B CDE|I-1/1-2 [1-3 [1-4 1-5 Result Name

5002 (23315 N 3 |Ea Victoria N Tefre

50115 4554 5 5 |Mari Hakonsen

504 315443 4 |- 4  |Michelle Finsrud Lgchen



50501 11111214 |- | - 1 |Stine Wilberg Fadnes
70414 (3 21 |2 R B el 2 |Pernille Torhov

Total

Cpl Freestyle Total Result

500 3 3 3 | Ea Victoria N Tefre

501 5 5 5 |Mari Hakonsen

504 4 4 4 Michelle Finsrud Lgchen
505 1 1 1 Stine Wilberg Fadnes
704 2 2 2 |Pernille Torhov



